TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

2724

71705

70422

95221

58020

Namn

Les Lauzeraies Tavel

Chateau de Brescou

Cuvée Laurent

Lalama

Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-03

Argéng
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

Producent

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Domaine de Brescou

Domaine Combier

Dominio do Bibei

Domaine Guyon

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Frankrike

Typ
Rosé
Rott
Rott
Rott

Rott

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

145 kr

179 kr

219 kr

225 kr

379 kr



